
 

POST 517 
Mercersburg, PA 17236 

www.papost517mercersburg.org 

KITCHEN HOURS 

Daily 4-8pm 

--Dinner Specials— 

Mon, Sept 1 Wing Night    Mon, Sept 8 Wing Night 

Tues, Sept 2 Kitchen Closed/Bar Open Tues, Sep 9 Kitchen Closed/Bar Open 

Wed, Sep 3 Off Menu    Wed, Sep 10 Off Menu 

Thurs, Sept 4 Broasted Chicken  Thurs, Sept 11 Broasted Chicken 

Fri, Sept 5 **Meatloaf Dinner**  Fri, Sept 12 **Fried Haddock Dinner** 

Sat, Sept 6 Off Menu    Sat, Sept 13  Off Menu  

Sun, Sept 7 Off Menu    Sun, Sept 14 Off Menu  


